Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice. www.kacon.co.kr Industrial Controls Catalog Ⅴ - 7
Cabling A
ccessory
& Sola System
Part Number Description (10 ~ 100A)
Description KTB1-010 KTB1-020 KTB1-030 KTB1-060 KTB1-100 KTB1-150 KTB1-200 KTB1-300 KTB1-400 KTB1-500 KTB1-600
Rated Current 10A 20A 30A 60A 100A 150A 200A 300A 400A 500A 600A

☞ The material and the specification can be changed without notice for better quality
KTB1 Series
Power Distribution Block
Ød
I
L
W
General Specification
The specification of the connection Terminal
  -  ❶   ❷  KTB1
❶ Number of Poles 010 : 10A 020 : 20A 030 : 30A 060 : 60A 100 : 100A 150 : 150A
200 : 200A 300 : 300A 400 : 400A 500 : 500A 600 : 600A
❷ Rated Current 03 : 3Pole 04 : 4Pole 06 : 6Pole 10 : 10Pole 12 : 12Pole 15 : 15Pole 20 : 20Pole
Ⅴ - 8 Industrial Controls Catalog www.kacon.co.kr Rev. 2/14
Data subject may change without notice.
10A 3P M3.0 KTB1-01003
10A 4P M3.0 KTB1-01004
10A 6P M3.0 KTB1-01006
10A 10P M3.0 KTB1-01010
20A 3P M4.0 KTB1-02003
20A 4P M4.0 KTB1-02004
20A 6P M4.0 KTB1-02006
20A 10P M4.0 KTB1-02010
20A 12P M4.0 KTB1-02012
20A 15P M4.0 KTB1-02015
20A 20P M4.0 KTB1-02020
30A 3P M4.0 KTB1-03003
30A 4P M4.0 KTB1-03004
30A 6P M4.0 KTB1-03006
30A 10P M4.0 KTB1-03010
Rated
Current Pole
Terminal
Bolt Part Number
Rated
Current Pole
Terminal
Bolt Part Number
60A 3P M6.0 KTB1-06003
60A 4P M6.0 KTB1-06004
100A 3P M7.0 KTB1-10003
100A 4P M7.0 KTB1-10004
150A 3P M8.0 KTB1-15003
150A 4P M8.0 KTB1-15004
200A 3P M8.0 KTB1-20003
200A 4P M8.0 KTB1-20004
300A 3P M10.0 KTB1-30003
300A 4P M10.0 KTB1-30004
400A 3P M10.0 KTB1-40003
400A 4P M10.0 KTB1-40004
500A 3P M12.0 KTB1-50003
500A 4P M12.0 KTB1-50004
600A 3P M12.0 KTB1-60003
600A 4P M12.0 KTB1-60004
Product Selection
KTB1 Seires
Power Distribution Block
Rev. 2/14